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Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hMotor Laps
13 Geert van der Hoeven 1:58.985 3  1 137.82Honda CBR600RR 7

146 Sem van Voorden 1:59.230 3 0.245 2 0.245 137.53Yamaha R6 8

6 Wouter van Dijk 1:59.703 5 0.473 3 0.718 136.99Aprilia RSV 8

8 Johan de Haan 2:02.155 6 2.452 4 3.170 134.24Honda CBR1000RR 8

21 Leroy Paulina 2:03.494 8 1.339 5 4.509 132.78Yamaha R6 8

9 Richard van Hedel 2:03.686 2 0.192 6 4.701 132.58Suzuki GSXR600 8

4 Renzo Hof 2:03.905 6 0.219 7 4.920 132.348

55 Melvin Vennema 2:03.908 7 0.003 8 4.923 132.34Yamaha R6 8

11 Bram van den Hoven 2:04.075 7 0.167 9 5.090 132.16Aprilia RSV Mille 8

17 Michiel Van Leeuwen 2:04.111 6 0.036 10 5.126 132.12Aprilia RSV Mille 8

10 Niels Hendriksen 2:04.119 7 0.008 11 5.134 132.12Aprilia RSV1000R 8

282 Elon van Ham 2:04.388 2 0.269 12 5.403 131.83Suzuki GSXR1000 8

15 Stefan van Leeuwen 2:04.671 6 0.283 13 5.686 131.53Kawasaki 6

26 Lenn Schut 2:05.737 8 1.066 14 6.752 130.42Aprilia RSV1000R 8

7 Maurice Dorst 2:06.161 7 0.424 15 7.176 129.98Suzuki GSXR1000 7

57 Edwin Cornelissen 2:06.326 7 0.165 16 7.341 129.81Yamaha R1 8

269 Willem Prinse 2:07.255 6 0.929 17 8.270 128.86Suzuki GSXR 7

14 David de Jong 2:07.439 6 0.184 18 8.454 128.67Moto Guzzi MGS 8

354 Esther Dijkstra-Grafen 2:07.461 7 0.022 19 8.476 128.65Ducati 848 8

265 Petra Lancel 2:07.962 6 0.501 20 8.977 128.15Yamaha R6 8

111 Arie Pieter van Wensveen 2:08.329 3 0.367 21 9.344 127.78Suzuki GSXR600 6

22 Jan Peeters 2:09.234 5 0.905 22 10.249 126.89Honda 7

31 Joop aan den Toorn 2:09.281 8 0.047 23 10.296 126.84Aprilia RSV Mille 8

45 Niels Beinema 2:09.420 7 0.139 24 10.435 126.70Yamaha R6 7

24 Bernard Postma 2:09.824 4 0.404 25 10.839 126.31Honda CBR900 7

98 Arthur van der Lek 2:09.883 6 0.059 26 10.898 126.25Ducati 7

88 Patrick Kraaijeveld 2:10.074 6 0.191 27 11.089 126.07Yamaha R1 6

33 Bas Verstappen 2:10.478 5 0.404 28 11.493 125.68Triumph 7

610 Ben Bontjer 2:10.924 5 0.446 29 11.939 125.25BMW S1000RR 6

92 Hilda Doedes 2:11.480 4 0.556 30 12.495 124.72Suzuki GSXR750 7

18 Tom Mannessen 2:12.289 6 0.809 31 13.304 123.96Yamaha R6 7

15 Andre Keim 2:12.303 7 0.014 32 13.318 123.94Ducati 7

1 Robert Beekman 2:13.655 5 1.352 33 14.670 122.69BMW R1200GS 7

30 Gerrit Johannes Sterrenberg 2:14.613 7 0.958 34 15.628 121.82Honda CBR600RR 7

7 Diego Castro 2:14.909 7 0.296 35 15.924 121.55Yamaha R6 7

35 Sander Zaal 2:14.910 7 0.001 36 15.925 121.55Aprilia 7

46 Rene Schipper 2:15.054 6 0.144 37 16.069 121.42Aprilia RSV4 6

27 Frans Sijtsma 2:15.066 6 0.012 38 16.081 121.41Honda 7

36 Caroline Breitler 2:15.169 6 0.103 39 16.184 121.317

25 Arjo van Ramshorst 2:19.163 5 3.994 40 20.178 117.837

3 Liesbeth van den Berg 2:21.148 5 1.985 41 22.163 116.187

124 Lucien Oldenbeuving 2:21.447 6 0.299 42 22.462 115.93Aprilia RSV1000 6

529 Keyra Duijn 2:22.285 6 0.838 43 23.300 115.25Suzuki GSXR 7

23 Karolien Pennings 2:35.462 6 13.177 44 36.477 105.48Honda CBR600F 6

922 Matthijs Klamer  45 0.00Honda CBR1000RR 1
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